BOARD OF EDUCATION
SCHOOL DISTRICT 41 - BURNABY
PUBLIC SESSION AGENDA

Tuesday, June 27, 2023, 7:00 pm
Brentwood Room

10.
11.

12,
13.
14,

Confirmation of the Agenda

Delegations

Inside Burnaby Schools

Approval of Minutes

1.

Public Session - May 30, 2023

Board Chair Report

District Operations - Superintendent’s Report

1.

Youth Work in Trades Awards

Committee Reports

District Operations - Administrative Services Report

1.

Field Experiences - Monthly Report

District Operations - Business Services Report

AN A

2023/24 Board of Education Meeting Schedule
2024/25 Capital Plan Submission (Major, BEP & FIP)
Capitol Hill Elementary School - CCTV Upgrade

Confederation Park Elementary School - CCTV Installation

Burnaby North Secondary School BC Hydro Statutory Right-of-Way Bylaw 2023

Unfinished Business

New Business

1.

Trustee Liaison Assignments for 2023-24

Correspondence

Question Period (Timed Item)

Adjournment



	Agenda

